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Abdul Rehman

From: Jancy Joseph <salessupport1@acetechnologiesgroup.com>
Sent: 30 January 2024 10:11
To: Sandeep Bhat
Cc: Abdul Rehman; Production ACE; Swapnil Sutar; Mamata Kolkar; 'Neeraj Kumar'; Janak Arora; Vijay Vaidya
Subject: RE: Taco bell Delhi T1 Ace technologies quote required
Attachments: PI for TFS delhi 29.01.24.pdf

Dear Sandeep Sir, 
 
Please find the enclosed Offer for your perusal. 
 
 
 
 
Thanks & Regas 
Jancy Joseph. 
Sales Department  

 
B-512-Western Edge -II, Western Express Highway, 
Next to Metro Mall, Borivali (East), 
Mumbai - 400066, 
Contact no – 022 41546140. 
 
 
 

From: Sandeep Bhat [mailto:sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in]  
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2024 3:45 PM 
To: Janak Arora <janak.arora@acetechnologiesgroup.com>; Jancy Joseph <salessupport1@acetechnologiesgroup.com>; Mamata Kolkar <horecasupport@acetechnologiesgroup.com>; Production ACE <production.ace@acetechnologiesgroup.com> 
Cc: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Neeraj Kumar <neeraj.kumar@burmanhospitality.com>; Vijay Vaidya <vijay.vaidya@acetechnologiesgroup.com> 
Subject: Taco bell Delhi T1 Ace technologies quote required 
 
Dear Janakji & team , 
 
We are coming up with Taco bell @ Delhi T1 Airport , Kindly quote for below items , Quote should be in the name of  
 
Invoice & delivery location  
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 
New Terminal 1, Indira Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure Sha,  
Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi,  
Delhi, 110037 
GSTIN No : 07AADCB2762L2ZJ 
 

Category Model Equipment Description Make Qty.  

Cold Equipment   
Single Door Freezer below Fryer Table-Chest Freezer With 
Accessories 

Ace 1 

Indian Equipment   
I Line- Dry Well - 3 channel, Tortilla Warmer(Griller), Cold 
Well, Taco Tower & Assmblly table (AS PER APPROVED 
DRAWING) 

Ace 1 

Indian Equipment   UHC - Holding Cabinet Ace 1 

 


